newissue@purvashare.com
Website: www.purvashare.com
Investor Grievance Email: newissue@purvashare.com
SEBI Registration No: INR000001112
CIN No: U51909GJ2021PLC120155

Particulars of the Issue Net Issue to Public* Market Maker Reservation Portion
Number of Equity Shares 38,84,000 (Thirty Eight Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand) Equity Shares of Face Value of Rs. 10/ 2,08,000 (Two Lakh Eight Thousand) Equity Shares of Face Value 

of Rs. 10/-
Percentage of Issue Size available for 
allocation

94.92% of the Issue Size 5.08% of the Issue Size

Basis of Allotment/Allocation if respective 
category is oversubscribed

Proportionate subject to minimum allotment of Equity Shares and further allotment in multiples

[...]

30/- (Rupees 
Thirty Only) each so that the Application Value exceeds Rs.2,00,000. (Rupees Two Lakhs)
For individual applicants who applies for minimum application size:
4,000 (Four Thousand) Equity Shares at Issue price of Rs.30/- (Rupees Thirty Only) each.

2,08,000 (Two Lakhs Eight Thousand) Equity Shares @ Rs.30/- 
(Rupees Thirty) each

Maximum Application Size For Other than individual applicants who applies for minimum application size:
38,84,000 (Thirty Eight Lakh Eighty Four Thousand) Equity Shares at Issue price of Rs.30/- 
(Rupees Thirty Only) each. (The maximum application size is the Net Issue to public subject 
to limits the investor has to adhere under the relevant laws and regulations applicable.)
For individual applicants who applies for minimum application size:
2 lots of 4,000 (Four Thousand) Equity Shares in each lot at Issue price of Rs.30/- (Rupees 
Thirty Only) each.

2,08,000 (Two Lakh Eight Thousand) Equity Shares @ Rs.30/- (Rupees 
Thirty Only) each

Trading Lot 4,000 (Four Thousand) Equity Shares in each lot 4,000 (Four Thousand) Equity Shares. However, the Market Makers 
may accept odd lots if any in the market as required under the SEBI 
(ICDR) Regulations, 2018.